APPENDIX |
MIDLOTHIAN COUNCIL

SIXWEEK CYCLE OF MEETINGS

New Cycle

January 2016

WK1 Tuesday 5 10.00am ClIr Training (2 hrs approx)
Tuesday 5 2.00pm General Purposes Committee
WK2 Monday 11 10.30am BTSG
Tuesday 12 11.00am Cabinet
Tuesday 12 2.00pm Planning Committee
WK3 Tuesday 19 11.00am Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee
Tuesday 19 2.00pm Local Review Body
WK4 Tuesday 26 11.00am ClIr Training (2hrs approx)

February 2016

WK5 Tuesday 2 2.30pm JCG
WK6 Tuesday 9 10.00am Petitions Committee
Tuesday 9 2.00pm Midlothian Council
Thursday 11 2.00pm Midlothian Integration Joint Board
New Cycle
February 2016 Contd
WK1 Monday 22 10.30am BTSG
Tuesday 23 10.30am Midlothian Safer Communities Board
Tuesday 23 2.00pm General Purposes Committee
March 2016
WK2 Tuesday 1 9.00am Special Cabinet
Tuesday 1 11.00am Cabinet

Tuesday 1 2.00pm Planning Committee



March 2016 Contd

WK3 Tuesday 8 11.00am Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee
Tuesday 8 2.00pm Local Review Body
Wednesday 9 11.00am Special Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee
Wednesday 9 2.00pm Special Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee
WK5 Tuesday 15 11.00am Audit Committee
Tuesday 15 2.30pm JCG
WK®6 Tuesday 22 10.00am Petitions Committee
Tuesday 22 2.00pm Midlothian Council
New Cycle
April 2016
WK1 Tuesday 12 10.00am ClIr Training (2 hrs approx)
Tuesday 12 2.00pm General Purposes Committee
Thursday 14 2.00pm Midlothian Integration Joint Board
Monday 18 10.30am BTSG
WK2 Tuesday 19 11.00am Cabinet
Tuesday 19 2.00pm Planning Committee
WK3 Tuesday 26 11.00am Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee
Tuesday 26 2.00pm Local Review Body
May 2016
WK5 Tuesday 10 11.00am Audit Committee
Tuesday 10 2.30pm JCG
WK6 Tuesday 17 10.00am Petitions Committee
Tuesday 17 2.00pm Midlothian Council
New Cycle

May 2016 Contd

WK1 Tuesday 24 10.30am Midlothian Safer Communities Board
Tuesday 24 2.00pm General Purposes Committee

WK2 Monday 30 10.30am BTSG
Tuesday 31 9.00am Special Cabinet
Tuesday 31 11.00am Cabinet

Tuesday 31 2.00pm Planning Committee



WK3

WK4

WK5

WK6

June 2016

Tuesday 7
Tuesday 7
Wednesday 8
Wednesday 8

Tuesday 14
Thursday 16

Tuesday 21
Tuesday 21

Tuesday 28
Tuesday 28

July 2016

Monday 18

11.00am
2.00pm
11.00am
2.00pm

11.00am
2.00pm

11.00am
2.30pm

10.00am
2.00pm

Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee

Local Review Body

Special Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee
Special Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee

CliIr Training (2 hrs approx)
Midlothian Integration Joint Board

Audit Committee
JCG

Petitions Committee
Midlothian Council

SUMMER RECESS

10.30am

New Cycle

WK1

WK2

WK3

WK4

WK5

WKG6

August 2016

Tuesday 9
Tuesday 16

Tuesday 23
Tuesday 23
Monday 29

Tuesday 30
Tuesday 30
Tuesday 30

September 2016

Tuesday 6
Tuesday 6
Wednesday 7

Tuesday 13
Wednesday 14

Tuesday 20
Tuesday 20

Tuesday 27
Tuesday 27

2.30pm
2.00pm

10.30am
2.00pm
10.30am

9.00am
11.00am
2.00pm

11.00am
2.00pm
11.00am

11.00am
2.00pm

11.00am
2.30pm

10.00am
2.00pm

JCG
Midlothian Council

Midlothian Safer Communities Board
General Purposes Committee
BTSG

Special Cabinet
Cabinet
Planning Committee

Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee
Local Review Body
Special Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee

Clir Training (2 hrs approx)
Special Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee

Audit Committee
JCG

Petitions Committee
Midlothian Council



New Cycle

October 2016

WK1 Tuesday 4 10.00am ClIr Training (2hrs approx)
Tuesday 4 2.00pm General Purposes Committee
Monday 10 10.30am BTSG
WK2 Tuesday 11 11.00am Cabinet
Tuesday 11 2.00pm Planning Committee
WK3 Tuesday 25 11.00am Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee
Tuesday 25 2.00pm Local Review Body

November 2016

WK5 Tuesday 1 2.30pm JCG

WK6 Tuesday 8 10.00am Petitions Committee
Tuesday 8 2.00pm Midlothian Council

New Cycle

November 2016 Contd

WK1 Tuesday 15 10.30am Midlothian Safer Communities Board
Tuesday 15 2.00pm General Purposes Committee
WK2 Monday 21 10.30am BTSG
Tuesday 22 9.00am Special Cabinet
Tuesday 22 11.00am Cabinet
Tuesday 22 2.00pm Planning Committee
WK3 Tuesday 29 11.00am Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee
Tuesday 29 2.00pm Local Review Body
Wednesday 30 11.00am Special Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee
Wednesday 30 2.00pm Special Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee

December 2016

WK4 Tuesday 6 11.00am ClIr Training (2 hrs approx)
WK5 Tuesday 13 11.00am Audit Committee

Tuesday 13 2.30pm JCG
WK®6 Tuesday 20 10.00am Petitions Committee

Tuesday 20 2.00pm Midlothian Council



New Cycle

January 2017

WK1 Tuesday 3
Tuesday 3
Monday 9
Tuesday 10
Tuesday 10

WK3 Tuesday 24
Tuesday 24
Wednesday 25
Wednesday 25

WK4 Tuesday 26

WK5 Tuesday 31

February 2017

WK6 Tuesday 7
Tuesday 7

10.00am
2.00pm
10.30am
11.00am
2.00pm

11.00am
2.00pm
11.00am
2.00pm
11.00am
2.30pm

10.00am
2.00pm

Clir Training (2 hrs approx)
General Purposes Committee
BTSG

Cabinet

Planning Committee

Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee

Local Review Body

Special Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee
Special Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee
Clir Training (2hrs approx)

JCG

Petitions Committee
Midlothian Council

New Cycle
February 2017 Contd

WK1 Tuesday 21
Tuesday 21
Monday 27

WK2 Tuesday 28
Tuesday 28
Tuesday 28

March 2017

WK3 Tuesday 7
Tuesday 7
Wednesday 8
Wednesday 8

WK5 Tuesday 21
Tuesday 21

WKG6 Tuesday 28
Tuesday 28

10.30am
2.00pm
10.30am

9.00am
11.00am
2.00pm

11.00am
2.00pm
11.00am
2.00pm

11.00am
2.30pm

10.00am
2.00pm

Midlothian Safer Communities Board
General Purposes Committee
BTSG

Special Cabinet
Cabinet
Planning Committee

Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee

Local Review Body

Special Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee
Special Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee

Audit Committee
JCG

Petitions Committee
Midlothian Council



