MIDLOTHIAN COUNCIL

SIX WEEK CYCLE OF MEETINGS

New Cycle			
<u>Janı</u>	uary 2016		
WK1	Tuesday 5 Tuesday 5	10.00am 2.00pm	3 \ 11 /
WK2	Monday 11 Tuesday 12 Tuesday 12	10.30am 11.00am 2.00pm	Cabinet
WK3	Tuesday 19 Tuesday 19	11.00am 2.00pm	Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee Local Review Body
WK4	Tuesday 26	11.00am	Cllr Training (2hrs approx)
<u>Febr</u>	uary 2016		
WK5	Tuesday 2	2.30pm	JCG
WK6	Tuesday 9 Tuesday 9 Thursday 11		Petitions Committee Midlothian Council Midlothian Integration Joint Board
New Cycle Febr	uary 2016 Contd		
WK1	Monday 22 Tuesday 23 Tuesday 23		BTSG Midlothian Safer Communities Board General Purposes Committee
Marc	ch 2016		
WK2	Tuesday 1 Tuesday 1 Tuesday 1	9.00am 11.00am 2.00pm	Cabinet

March 2016 Contd

WK3	Tuesday 8	11.00am	Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee
	Tuesday 8	2.00pm	Local Review Body
	Wednesday 9	11.00am	Special Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee
	Wednesday 9	2.00pm	Special Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee
WK5	Tuesday 15	11.00am	Audit Committee
	Tuesday 15	2.30pm	JCG
WK6	Tuesday 22	10.00am	Petitions Committee
	Tuesday 22	2.00pm	Midlothian Council

. . .

New Cycle

<u>April 2016</u>

WK1	Tuesday 12 Tuesday 12 Thursday 14 Monday 18	10.00am 2.00pm 2.00pm 10.30am	Cllr Training (2 hrs approx) General Purposes Committee Midlothian Integration Joint Board BTSG
WK2	Tuesday 19 Tuesday 19	11.00am 2.00pm	Cabinet Planning Committee
WK3	Tuesday 26	11.00am	Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee
	Tuesday 26	2.00pm	Local Review Body
<u>N</u>	May 2016		
WK5	Tuesday 10	11.00am	Audit Committee
	Tuesday 10	2.30pm	JCG
WK6	Tuesday 17	10.00am	Petitions Committee
	Tuesday 17	2.00pm	Midlothian Council

New Cycle

May 2016 Contd

WK1	Tuesday 24 Tuesday 24		Midlothian Safer Communities Board General Purposes Committee
WK2	Monday 30 Tuesday 31 Tuesday 31 Tuesday 31	11.00am	BTSG Special Cabinet Cabinet Planning Committee

June 2016

WK3	Tuesday 7 Tuesday 7 Wednesday 8 Wednesday 8	2.00pm 11.00am	Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee Local Review Body Special Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee Special Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee
WK4	Tuesday 14 Thursday 16		Cllr Training (2 hrs approx) Midlothian Integration Joint Board
WK5	Tuesday 21	11.00am	Audit Committee
	Tuesday 21	2.30pm	JCG
WK6	Tuesday 28	10.00am	Petitions Committee
	Tuesday 28	2.00pm	Midlothian Council

SUMMER RECESS

July 2016

Monday 18 10.30am BTSG

.....

New Cycle

	August 2016		
	Tuesday 9 Tuesday 16	2.30pm 2.00pm	JCG Midlothian Council
WK1	Tuesday 23 Tuesday 23 Monday 29	10.30am 2.00pm 10.30am	General Purposes Committee
WK2	Tuesday 30 Tuesday 30 Tuesday 30	11.00am	Special Cabinet Cabinet Planning Committee
	September 2016		
WK3	Tuesday 6 Tuesday 6 Wednesday 7	2.00pm	Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee Local Review Body Special Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee
WK4	Tuesday 13 Wednesday 14	11.00am 2.00pm	Cllr Training (2 hrs approx) Special Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee
WK5	Tuesday 20 Tuesday 20	11.00am 2.30pm	Audit Committee JCG
WK6	Tuesday 27 Tuesday 27		Petitions Committee Midlothian Council

New Cycle

October	2016
---------	------

WK1	Tuesday 4 Tuesday 4 Monday 10	10.00am 2.00pm 10.30am	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
WK2	Tuesday 11 Tuesday 11	11.00am 2.00pm	Cabinet Planning Committee
WK3	Tuesday 25 Tuesday 25		Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee Local Review Body

November 2016

WK5	Tuesday 1	2.30pm	JCG
WK6	Tuesday 8	10.00am	Petitions Committee
	Tuesday 8	2.00pm	Midlothian Council

.....

New Cycle

November 2016 Contd

WK1	Tuesday 15 Tuesday 15		Midlothian Safer Communities Board General Purposes Committee
WK2	Monday 21 Tuesday 22 Tuesday 22 Tuesday 22	10.30am 9.00am 11.00am 2.00pm	BTSG Special Cabinet Cabinet Planning Committee
WK3	Tuesday 29 Tuesday 29 Wednesday 30 Wednesday 30	2.00pm	Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee Local Review Body Special Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee Special Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee

December 2016

WK4	Tuesday 6	11.00am	Cllr Training (2 hrs approx)
WK5	Tuesday 13 Tuesday 13	11.00am 2.30pm	Audit Committee JCG
WK6	Tuesday 20 Tuesday 20		Petitions Committee Midlothian Council

A / .	\sim 1.
$I \setminus I \cap I \setminus I$	
1 4 5 77	Cycle

J	lan	ua	ry	<u>20</u>	<u>17</u>	7

WK1	Tuesday 3	10.00am	Cllr Training (2 hrs approx)
	Tuesday 3	2.00pm	General Purposes Committee
	Monday 9	10.30am	BTSG
	Tuesday 10	11.00am	Cabinet
	Tuesday 10	2.00pm	Planning Committee
WK3	Tuesday 24	11.00am	Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee
	Tuesday 24	2.00pm	Local Review Body
	Wednesday 25	11.00am	Special Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee
	Wednesday 25	2.00pm	Special Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee
WK4	Tuesday 26	11.00am	Cllr Training (2hrs approx)
WK5	Tuesday 31	2.30pm	JCG

February 2017

WK6	Tuesday 7	10.00am	Petitions Committee
	Tuesday 7	2.00pm	Midlothian Council

.....

New Cycle

February 2017 Contd

WK1	Tuesday 21	10.30am	Midlothian Safer Communities Board
	Tuesday 21	2.00pm	General Purposes Committee
	Monday 27	10.30am	BTSG
WK2	Tuesday 28	9.00am	Special Cabinet
	Tuesday 28	11.00am	Cabinet
	Tuesday 28	2.00pm	Planning Committee

March 2017

WK3	Tuesday 7	11.00am	Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee
	Tuesday 7	2.00pm	Local Review Body
	Wednesday 8	11.00am	Special Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee
	Wednesday 8	2.00pm	Special Performance Review & Scrutiny Committee
WK5	Tuesday 21	11.00am	Audit Committee
	Tuesday 21	2.30pm	JCG
WK6	Tuesday 28	10.00am	Petitions Committee
	Tuesday 28	2.00pm	Midlothian Council